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BOWLER

Kayla Verstraete
Mabel Cummins
Rebecca Hagerman
Megan Kolberg
Crystal Brewer
Sarah Fox

Kaia Gray

Kylie Frick

Jenna Sussenbach
Heather Motley
Jaylyn Linder
Sheila Sutfin

Emily Voight
Ariana Guarino
Allura Magsino

Caitlyn Bannister
Kayla Goble
Grace Kowalski
Kristina Sickler
Adrienne Polonio
Danielle Rhinehart
Jasmine McKeel
Hayleigh Williams
Kourtney Hauk
Mackenzie Ullian
Brianna Schmidt
India Wright

Mary Orf

Ashlyn Burkeybile
Abigail D Gray
Emily Spicuzza
Jenna Wolf

Gillian Czubernat
Katie Strache
Sydney Tyler
Lauren Tomaszewski
Molly Turek
Abigail Jones
Elyse Spaccapaniccia
Addison Gerl
Kelsey Eslinger
Cassandra Cartee
Carissa Rule
Madeleine Cimo
Karlea Ceasario
Stephanie Grubbs
Kelsey Fairless
Talia Roti

Hannah Snow
Sami DeMarco
Olivia Zinanni
Brooklinm Chavez
Savannah Magruder
Tamera Wilkins
Natalie Norman
Jordan Connelly
Trinity Scott
Tiahna Hughes

U15 GIRLS SEMI FINAL STANDINGS
Top 15 Qualify for Semi Finals

Zone Home Center
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Forest Hills Lanes
Yorkville

Don Carter Lanes
Mardi Gras Lanes
Lakewood Bowl
Elk Grove Bowl
Centennial

Poplar Creek

BZ Romeo
Highland Park Bowl
Fast Lanes
Parkside

Lakes Bowl
Plainfield

Poplar Creek

Don Carter Lanes
Fast Lanes

Stars and Strikes
BZ Romeo

Arena Lanes
Tombstone Bowl
BZ Deer Park
Stars and Strikes
Christian Center
JolietT& C
Poplar Creek
Spare Time Lanes
St. Clair Bowl
Highland Park Bowl
Stars and Strikes
Fox

Herrin

BZ Romeo

Arena Lanes
Centennial

St. Clair Bowl
Pheasant Lanes
Highland Park Bowl
BZ Romeo

Don Carter Lanes
Landmark Lanes
BGSC

4 Seasons Bowling Center
Raymond's Bowl
Elgin Lanes
Pheasant Lanes
Yorkville

SnSi

King Pin Lanes
BZ Roselle
Paone's Blackhawk Lanes
JolietT&C
JolietT& C
Arena Lanes
Pheasant Lanes
Poplar Creek
Plaza Lanes
Lakewood Bowl

GM 1

225
211
167
181
213
146
179
132
147
196
179
155
159
189
151

169
157
192
211
168
169
178
190
169
192
145
164
157
149
128
151
192
199
132
155
167
136
135
132
178
132
132
121
180
135
110
114
157
110
146
143
140
153
148
172
140
99
109

GM2 GM3 GM4 GMS5 GM6 TOTAL

169
179
192
178
236
200
201
172
177
179
174
177
190
177
150

194
161
152
219
181
175
177
128
178
181
150
170
158
149
213
148
115
141
193
136
136
144
152
130
132
142
178
173
204
134
162
162
167
138
127
119
147
147
128
132
110
135
123

248
203
213
150
153
185
149
170
206
223
210
131
182
173
145

168
180
156
116
186
136
179
125
163
128
165
123
149
159
118
130
192
108
118
125
121
171
155
130
142
156
171
136
131
135
183
135
167
140
122
159
96

129
183
125
125
122
117

180
164
193
160
160
186
200
180
176
157
148
150
178
151
210

142
177
146
145
169
178
150
197
150
166
188
137
178
182
142
155
152
171
159
195
147
160
171
149
158
180
125
152
127
155
159
178
112
133
175
125
175
112
112
151
174
138
76

232
203
194
258
160
199
190
199
191
140
178
247
168
181
169

168
139
155
134
138
157
147
170
154
141
168
183
171
182
198
179
144
160
181
136
191
140
147
170
157
153
150
169
129
169
137
143
125
163
126
124
158
156
131
102
134
145
146

188
198
168
194
190
165
147
209
164
162
161
186
163
155
195

168
178
184
158
140
165
138
156
151
157
145
181
143
128
147
170
134
139
134
168
150
159
148
196
136
132
126
128
108
149
113
125
126
170
148
170
118
136
131
136
104
145
197

1242
1158
1127
1121
1112
1081
1066
1062
1061
1057
1050
1046
1040
1026
1020

1009
992
985
983
982
980
969
966
965
965
961
958
956
949
946
933
929
918
917
915
912
910
908
907
903
895
882
879
879
877
864
857
854
854
844
840
834
833
833
818
787
784
768



59
60
61
62

Brianna Thomson
Kyerra Harvell
Jennifer Jargstorf
Mackenzie Cleer

U15 GIRLS SEMI FINAL STANDINGS

N o= 0

Top 15 Qualify for Semi Finals

Stars and Strikes

4 Seasons Bowling Center
Rolling Lanes

Landmark Lanes

145
129
142
108

108
103
134
81

138
143
125
90

138
146
95
85

93
141
130
108

136
83
117
162

758
745
743
634



U15 BOYS SEMI FINAL STANDINGS
Top 20 Qualify forSemi Finals

PL BOWLER Zone Home Center GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL
1 Eric Wurmnest 6 Pheasant Lanes 187 236 210 217 245 180 1275
2 Joshua Roth 1 Don Carter Lanes 208 201 204 223 232 194 1262
3 Clinton Lyons 3 Lakewood Bowl 147 231 211 209 267 190 1255
4 Ameer Lawrence 3 Hillside Bowl 189 170 225 220 250 186 1240
5 Cameron Tyler 1 Don Carter Lanes 254 202 213 177 205 186 1237
6 Kyle Miller 8 Vandalia 221 175 191 200 232 206 1225
7 Christian Bertoletti 8 Bowl Haven 189 199 226 200 224 186 1224
8 Kane Collalti 1 4 Seasons Bowling Center 216 205 193 187 249 144 1194
9 Cameron Crowe 5 Orland Park 212 215 202 191 169 197 1186
10 Kohlton Calvin 7 Sunset Lanes 200 240 214 174 189 166 1183
11 Billy Schroeder 2 BZDeer Park 223 156 245 219 156 179 1178
12 Matthew Welzien 2 Poplar Creek 244 169 181 238 162 179 1173
13 Conner Jones 7 King Pin Lanes 166 267 203 177 163 188 1164
14 Cody Lawrence 1 Don Carter Lanes 179 181 232 201 191 170 1154
15 Matthew Seigel 1 Don Carter Lanes 172 207 194 201 171 198 1143
16 William Clark 5 Parkside 168 225 195 183 160 210 1141
17 Joshua Beverly 6 Pheasant Lanes 174 194 176 213 170 212 1139
18 Noah Mandujano 1 Don Carter Lanes 169 217 177 198 198 178 1137
19 Braden Walters 6 Lincoln Lanes 268 165 188 170 185 157 1133
19 Alexander Nolan 5 Orland Park 175 163 234 186 230 145 1133

21 Ty Collalti 1 4 Seasons Bowling Center 183 202 205 183 157 196 1126

22 Trevor Amir 5 Laraway 158 189 191 192 198 189 1117

23 James Menard 5 Victory Lane 193 197 152 190 220 164 1116

24 Caleb Derrig 5 SNSII 185 181 215 191 152 188 1112

25 Alex Middleton 4 BZRomeo 193 181 163 168 171 232 1108

25 Colton Centers 6 Spare Time Lanes 201 172 204 187 203 141 1108

27 Nicholas Fox 3 Elk Grove Bowl 149 194 200 191 190 181 1105

28 Zach McCormick 3 Arenalanes 192 221 191 147 178 175 1104

29 Avery Wolf 2 Classic Bowl 222 209 158 198 152 164 1103

30 Michael Jr Nape 4 Fox 168 158 225 184 191 173 1099

31 Nicklaus Eberly 1 Mardi Gras Lanes 145 193 207 184 153 214 1096

32 Kyle Bailey 4 Fox 170 203 177 173 209 156 1088

33 James White 1 Don Carter Lanes 129 168 181 201 209 195 1083

34 Diego Cortez 2 Sunset Bowl 161 175 187 169 213 177 1082

35 Brandon Lacy 8 St. Clair 180 205 180 166 193 155 1079

36 Shaun Des Rocher 7 IV Super Bowl 159 205 176 155 214 164 1073

37 Tony Lundy 3 Arenalanes 169 180 194 160 199 168 1070

38 Matthew LaBonte 3 Arenalanes 169 174 166 174 205 181 1069

39 Jacob Miner 7 Highland Park Bowl 198 158 160 161 182 209 1068

40 Ethan Kailin 2 Lakeside Lanes 163 226 193 142 153 180 1057

41 Blaine Hunt 6 Pheasant Lanes 179 170 163 143 187 213 1055

42 Kyler Rusk 7 Lee's Lanes 179 152 191 208 188 136 1054

43 Austin Tomko 7 King Pin Lanes 203 116 225 170 167 172 1053

44 Owen Jones 2 Lakeside Lanes 155 156 147 243 160 191 1052

45 Jordan Peacock 8 St. Clair 193 198 176 187 146 151 1051

46 Zachary Leshikar 8 Stars & Strikes 151 182 203 170 206 137 1049

47 Collin Schultz 1 Paone's Blackhawk Lanes 171 204 154 140 180 196 1045

47 Nick Prochnow 2 Lakeside Lanes 190 211 146 180 168 150 1045

49 Jack Davern 5 Laraway 199 147 153 247 160 138 1044
50 Tyler Day 7 King Pin Lanes 199 193 176 159 179 136 1042
50 Nicholas Lewicki 2 BZ Deer Park 180 180 163 186 175 158 1042
52 Landon Richard 8 Herrin 144 196 201 160 149 188 1038
53 Anson Smith 8 St. Clair 168 152 158 198 169 191 1036
54 Brandon Williamson 4 FVBPA 189 155 189 141 215 132 1021
55 Landon Theobald 6 Pheasant Lanes 175 146 128 201 166 200 1016
56 Braden Jones 7 Landmark Lanes 173 196 149 188 165 140 1011
57 Jeremy Frazier 8 Bowlero 212 151 160 167 171 149 1010
58 Jayden Daniel 2 BZ Niles 162 156 174 158 158 200 1008
59 Wyatt Sparr 6 Pagel Silver Dollar Lanes 146 176 170 134 171 205 1002



U15 BOYS SEMI FINAL STANDINGS
Top 20 Qualify forSemi Finals

PL BOWLER Zone Home Center GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL
60 Donny Richards 8 St. Clair 150 167 165 172 192 148 994
61 Ethan Pash 1 B&B Park Bowl 156 209 166 157 168 133 989
62 Skyler Gillespie 6 Pheasant Lanes 123 178 156 158 168 202 985
63 Tyler Tomko 7 King Pin Lanes 125 176 194 152 146 189 982
64 Justin Karnats 6 Pheasant Lanes 138 181 166 205 162 129 981
65 Cameron Sanders 3 Castaway Bowl 193 166 154 163 170 134 980
66 Jeremiah Hibbler 3 Dolton Bowl 178 201 163 129 175 133 979
67 Jacob Bradfield 4 BZRoselle 127 198 168 163 172 147 975
68 Riley Kaylor 7 King Pin Lanes 161 105 146 201 195 166 974
69 Garrett Straulin 1 Raymond's Bowl 129 151 203 168 175 146 972
70 Caden Fairless 4  Yorkville 156 172 165 184 126 168 971
71 Justin Mooney 1 Don Carter Lanes 154 146 156 196 161 153 966
72 Logan Zarek 1 Mardi Gras Lanes 147 185 144 158 171 159 964
72 Gavin Taylor 8 Bowl Haven 157 140 168 194 144 161 964
74 Aiden Monce 4 Fox 137 203 191 171 125 133 960
75 Sam Hoskin 4 BZ Romeo 167 177 136 165 142 170 957
76 Brett Barton 1 Elgin Lanes 191 149 112 154 141 208 955
77 Erik Snell 2 Beverly Lanes 166 160 141 160 154 167 948
78 Japhe Jelks 5 Centennial 177 123 187 127 157 173 944
79 Mi-Tes Adams 3 Arenalanes 167 175 168 159 149 125 943
80 Mitchell Leonard 4 St Charles 158 154 159 135 159 170 935
81 lan Rose 7 Linn Lanes 140 122 221 169 160 121 933
82 Cody Arnold 7 Landmark Lanes 156 131 154 176 149 164 930
83 Kevin Kimberley 2 Arlington Lanes 173 160 166 135 170 124 928
84 Johnathon Poe 6 Marshall Bowl 139 160 150 159 142 175 925
85 Justin Yunus 7 Christian Center 132 150 187 162 148 145 924
86 Zach Mundt 1 Elgin Lanes 165 186 137 181 146 108 923
87 Russnuell Carcellar 2 Classic Bowl 157 182 156 143 132 150 920
88 Cody Brady 5 JolietT&C 176 141 178 179 127 116 917
89 Benjamin Avila 5 Centennial 168 182 135 139 125 166 915
89 Andrew King 5 SNSII 143 148 155 198 125 146 915
89 David Roscoe 2 BZ Niles 148 168 145 134 173 147 915
92 Mark Maritato 4  Stardust 139 183 180 107 159 145 913
93 Kyle Cones 7 Lee's Lanes 125 144 175 169 172 125 910
94 Brian Belzey 4 Fox 141 159 151 150 172 135 908
94 Connor Schobernd 8 Bowl Haven 120 127 153 192 176 140 908
96 Braden Gersich 7 Landmark Lanes 177 129 161 167 111 159 904
97 Joey Lizzio 5 JolietT&C 168 111 140 169 148 159 895
98 Cody Hoffman 8 Bel Air 134 174 180 157 136 113 894
99 Eilyjah Woods 6 Spare Time Lanes 107 174 183 102 152 168 886
100 Anthony Pagoria 5 Plainfield 160 145 170 127 152 130 884
101 Matthew Wettstone 6 Pheasant Lanes 158 166 131 107 149 170 881
102 Stephen Eskridge 7 Linn Lanes 128 188 169 116 138 140 879
103 Alan Lauterbach 7  Strike & Spare West 159 136 115 173 139 146 868
104 Jim Kontos 5 SNSII 122 181 145 145 144 130 867
105 Trevor Vallow 8 Bowl Haven 176 110 142 136 138 161 863
106 Garrett Gordon 7 Highland Park Bowl 143 97 137 175 149 145 846
106 Joshua Herran 8 St. Clair 164 162 119 157 117 127 846
108 Nathan Fouty 6 Marshall Bowl 220 174 104 142 123 75 838
108 Trever Cox 6 Lincoln Lanes 157 139 115 151 149 127 838
110 Alvin Sizemore 5 JolietT&C 105 117 197 131 141 145 836
111 Trevor Coffman 3 Arenalanes 111 157 112 143 136 164 823
112 Mykhai Harris 3 Lakewood Bowl 156 131 109 96 118 202 812
113 Brison Camp 7 Logan Lanes 138 129 148 98 155 133 801
114 Brandon Durante 5 Plainfield 135 117 175 114 139 117 797
115 Brody Gill 5 Streator 174 131 124 131 97 121 778
116 James Hinrichs 1 Forest Hills Lanes 133 97 113 129 142 139 753
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
43
45
46
47
48
49

Emma Wrenn
Kayla Crawford
Montana Hughes
Sara Deddo
Jordyn Wagner
Natalie Koprowitz
Leah Samuelson
Veronica Dreyfus
Courtney Argus
Grace Karraker
Paytynn Kuhns
Abby Ragsdale
Ritzel Velarde
Violet Kirk

Mylee McCracken

Emma Davellis
Kaitlyn Lacy
Ashley Heistand
Victoria Odarczenko
Angela Anzalone
Mallory Weisbrodt
Taylor Bailey
Savannah Erickson
Felicia Montecinos
Taylor Sloan
Jordan Tiberi
Stephanie Richards
Ashley Wolff

Katie Dummer
Orianna Rios

Capri Howard
Jennifer Emmert
Emily Schrader
Brigitte Jacobs
Bailey Delrose

Sky Stoutt

Jessica Soskich
Bailey Hadden
Isabelle DeFosset
Emily Plummer
Sydney Gill
Melissa Mutters
Brittany Alberts
Kaytlon Richardson
Mia Pope
Stephanie Gasca
Megan Drake
Hayley Bobek
Sarah Tenyer

U20 GIRLS SEMI FINAL STANDINGS
Top 15 Qualify for Semi Finals

Zone Home Center
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Beverly Lanes
Highland Park Bowl
Don Carter Lanes
Don Carter Lanes
Poplar Creek
Showtime

Highland Park Bowl
Parkside

West Park

SNS I

Fox

JolietT& C

Elk Grove Bowl
Parkside

Don Carter Lanes

Lakeside Lanes
St. Clair

Bowl Haven
Habetler Bowl
Poplar Creek
JolietT&C
JolietT& C

Plaza Lanes

BZ Romeo
Lakeside Lanes
Stardust

Don Carter Lanes
Herrin

T-Byrd Lanes

St. Clair
Lakewood Bowl
Fox

Orland Park

Don Carter Lanes
SNS I

Highland Park Bowl
Beverly Lanes
Country Tyme Lanes
Bel Air

Orland Park
Bowl Mor
Pheasant Lanes
Olde Bowl

Herrin

Blue Bird Lanes
Arena Lanes

4 Seasons Bowling Center
Elk Grove Bowl
Beverly Lanes

GM 1

182
234
243
202
172
189
196
187
193
189
202
182
169
118
145

165
213
156
139
201
150
169
178
191
167
206
165
163
170
168
159
180
182
115
151
139
150
177
182
197
181
137
185
155
135
118
134
171
150

GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL

203
227
201
17
222
192
191
224
205
192
201
216
247
163
192

197
193
158
153
177
165
231
188
204
219
145
148
177
183
166
144
190
152
166
189
148
143
160
192
169
134
171
162
149
180
174
162
177
132

257
162
213
212
180
206
170
189
155
176
225
183
200
263
218

174
167
170
235
205
173
179
197
186
174
198
210
204
173
173
158
191
138
168
162
226
180
162
156
157
147
159
164
135
172
246
181
150
202

213
214
203
146
247
226
278
177
148
158
201
191
210
183
193

192
208
173
187
165
174
177
182
136
178
193
148
17
172
211
177
166
189
181
178
17
219
190
146
153
156
212
157
136
162
148
163
148
170

240
222
181
232
158
204
170
196
237
245
137
159
165
197
183

206
180
264
190
161
220
137
182
176
168
171
236
181
173
161
194
145
176
212
203
189
145
156
179
173
206
171
157
243
170
160
134
150
173

211
214
200
255
236
191
195
204
225
200
187
217
150
202
192

184
150
189
203
185
208
195
160
193
179
168
171
157
172
163
208
168
202
196
148
155
180
161
150
147
167
14
162
169
165
135
204
180
146

1306
1273
1241
1218
1215
1208
1200
1177
1163
1160
1153
1148
1141
1126
1123

1118
1111
1110
1107
1094
1090
1088
1087
1086
1085
1081
1078
1053
1043
1042
1040
1040
1039
1038
1031
1028
1017
1006
1005
996
991
991
987
987
984
981
978
976
973



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65

Calice Robins
Stephany Barton
Amanda Jastrzebski
Mercy Linder
Gabbi McCabe
Kelsey Sedlacek
Theresa Hutto
Amanda Richae
Mackenzie Kavanaugh
Peyton Attig

Kayeza Ash
Courtney Long
Megan Neverouski
Erin Biccochi

Carly Haines
Michaela Bates

U20 GIRLS SEMI FINAL STANDINGS
Top 15 Qualify for Semi Finals

- ONPPPROW-_2DNNPPPAPNORLA~A®

Blue Bird Lanes
Elgin Lanes
Wheaton

Fast Lanes

IV Super Bowl
Fox

Fox

Poplar Creek
Plum Hollow
Arena Lanes
Country Tyme Lanes
BZ Romeo

BZ Romeo

IV Super Bowl
Spare Time Lanes
Plum Hollow

172
150
149
145
149
137
123
185
156
142
188
125
125
147
113
135

127
136
145
167
137
152
143
178
156
150
162
161
157
124
127
144

158
163
150
154
159
124
185
144
180
163
156
151
142
192
155
105

184
190
181
174
172
124
157
154
146
132
147
159
152
128
116
149

154
160
181
125
177
189
169
150
120
199
122
170
147
137
150
146

177
164
150
190
147
209
157
121
170
142
148
145
156
142
166
142

972
963
956
955
941
935
934
932
928
928
923
911
879
870
827
821



PL BOWLER Zone Home Center GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL
1 Nate Stubler 7 IV Super Bowl 202 248 236 236 213 248 1383
2 Andrew Orf 8 St. Clair 178 237 221 225 267 224 1352
3 Jacob Nimtz 1 Don Carter Lanes 178 220 244 255 225 220 1342
4 Alec Buchhaas 5 SNSII 197 224 268 216 211 189 1305
5 Zachary Sasser 2 Lakes Bowl 215 215 195 202 226 213 1266
6 John Slavich V 2 Poplar Creek 246 148 215 222 237 192 1260
7 Bryan R Nowakowski 4 FVBPA 221 199 196 191 256 191 1254
8 Steve Stropkovic 5 JolietT&C 199 268 200 193 193 199 1252
9 Marc Gonzalez 3 Habetler Bowl 224 193 195 221 229 181 1243
10 Noah Zwit 5 SNSII 207 195 234 187 201 214 1238
1 Brandon Mooney 1 Don Carter Lanes 222 191 21 179 234 200 1237
1 Dustin Mailloux 6 Pheasant Lanes 146 267 191 173 207 253 1237
13 Austin Bull 1 Don Carter Lanes 188 233 227 190 210 188 1236
13  Jeffrey Gump 8 Tri County 174 199 207 215 226 215 1236
15  Austin Purkeypile 1 Forest Hills Lanes 175 239 230 188 202 200 1234
16 Matthew Toohey 8 St. Clair 165 263 223 227 184 158 1220
17 Brandon Bunch 1 Don Carter Lanes 212 216 191 193 215 190 1217
18 Brandon Matchen 2 Arlington Lanes 204 205 246 157 221 181 1214
19  Cole Cartee 4 BGSC 169 195 211 236 210 190 1211

20 Alexander Jensen 3 Elk Grove Bowl 155 215 174 258 201 205 1208

|

21 Jack Baggs 4 Fox 147 202 191 151 265 234 1190
22 Reginald Petty, Jr. 3 Castaway Bowl 178 151 212 246 193 206 1186
23 Dawson Jones 1 Don Carter Lanes 181 171 213 194 231 193 1183

24  Braijon Carter 3 Dolton Bowl 201 222 174 197 170 212 1176

25 Zach Singer 2 Lakeside Lanes 221 182 205 198 182 177 1165

26  Alex Acosta 4 BZ Romeo 173 188 170 239 172 222 1164

27 Eric Ullian 5 JolietT&C 160 196 180 200 185 241 1162

28 Bryce Lawson 1 4 Seasons Bowling Center 269 204 180 186 160 161 1160

29 Tommy Ochal 2 BZNiles 193 187 169 218 215 177 1159

30 Brenden Kuhns 4 FVBPA 168 154 172 178 244 242 1158

31 Richy Zenner 2 Arlington Lanes 210 245 155 163 188 193 1154

32 Ryan Buechler 4 Fox 179 178 233 181 159 221 1151

33 Nico Mead 4 BZRoselle 176 182 179 217 193 201 1148

34  Jarrod Scents 4 Idle Hour 220 199 205 147 194 181 1146

35 Mitchel Guzzle 1 Paone's Blackhawk Lanes 173 168 159 200 236 207 1143

36 Kai Devine 5 JolietT&C 155 212 162 181 227 192 1129

37 Bradley Solomon 8 St. Clair 197 175 204 159 201 187 1123

38 Tyler Karnats 6 Pheasant Lanes 203 171 165 194 224 165 1122

39 Bryan Stevens 8 Stars & Strikes 195 196 133 146 245 206 1121

40  Waldell Ray 3 Lakewood Bowl 183 205 161 189 216 164 1118

41 Logan Enerson 2 Lakeside Lanes 212 168 179 200 191 165 1115

42 Karl J Burns 5 Plainfield 155 131 190 214 215 209 1114

42 Michael Dertz 5 Laraway 183 219 183 168 183 178 1114

44  Jared Johnson 1 4 Seasons Bowling Center 136 200 188 258 172 159 1113

45  Joseph Meyer 4 Bowlway 186 192 242 191 167 134 1112

45 Major Douglas Il 8 St. Clair 233 188 160 170 182 179 1112

47 Brad Behrends 7 Diggers College City Bowl 223 149 165 209 170 189 1105

48 Cody Mendez 2 Lakes Bowl 201 162 214 202 161 163 1103

49 Jonathan Studer 5 Channahon 192 138 187 158 209 211 1095

50 Kody Bachar 5 JolietT&C 195 189 150 197 179 183 1093

U20 BOYS QUALIFYING FINAL STANDINGS

Top 20 and qualify for Semi Finals



PL
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
56
59
59
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

BOWLER
Kristofer Koesema
Daniel Griskell
Andrew Stevens
Daniel Kirby

Jace Miyagi

David Ritchie
Cleophus Russell
Kurtis Murphy

Josh Crackenberger

Shaun Quinn
Tyler Hunter
Gary Ramey
Trenton Weaver
Trent Schulz
Kyle Lundquist
Sean Baker
Brian Rady
Brock Swisher
Trevor Smith
Nick Sommer
Steven Steiner
Seth Gass

Trey Arnold
Austin Snider
Alex Zylo
Austin Schomig
Vince Pollard
Daniel Hummel
Justin Priola
Bryce Schmitz
Lane Mayfield
Brandon Dertz
Lucas Pinkus
Malik Webb
Scott Beyer
Cleyton Howell
Jonathan McCain
Jacob Gray
Matthew Pesavento
Kyle Finke

Nic Riley

Daniel Behm
Branden Rex
Cooper Collins
Kyle Newton
Kevin Burgess
Kyle Bowman
Adrian Do

Alex Conder
Kyle Henderson

U20 BOYS QUALIFYING FINAL STANDINGS

Top 20 and qualify for Semi Finals

Zone Home Center
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JolietT& C
Orland Bowl
BZGH

Arena Lanes
Habetler Bowl
Poplar Creek
Burr Oak

Bel Air
Poplar Creek
Arena Lanes
St. Clair

King Pin Lanes
Linn Lanes
Lee's Lanes

Town and Country Lanes

B&B Park Bowl
Orland Bowl

Olde Bowl

Mardi Gras Lanes
Don Carter Lanes
Highland Park Bowl
Salem

Don Carter Lanes
IV Super Bowl
Orland Bowl
Channahon
Landmark Lanes
Bel Air

FVBPA

IV Super Bowl
Pheasant Lanes
Laraway
Lakeside Lanes
Blue Bird Lanes
Pheasant Lanes
Sunset Lanes
Logan Lanes
Stars & Strikes
JolietT& C
Spare Time Lanes
Spare Time Lanes
Christian Center
Plum Hollow

Linn Lanes

Spare Time Lanes
Elk Grove Bowl
Poplar Creek
Landmark Lanes
Pheasant Lanes
St Charles

GM 1

178
188
180
181
145
156
166
149
199
203
202
188
198
146
158
167
135
170
214
170
131
146
164
116
155
193
170
150
158
170
202
200
177
160
168
117
151
179
128
129
184
189
156
154
174
157
138
139
164
119

151
148
148
147
184
161
153
175
192
182
168
217
177
211
179
213
196
151
154
193
184
184
177
170
198
166
202
176
170
159
186
164
168
168
143
157
168
173
190
147
151
181
111
213
143
130
139
220
143
156

192
170
196
227
190
194
190
155
175
166
167
154
184
194
160
176
211
181
176
170
162
149
183
209
158
173
153
185
156
225
146
160
187
174
244
229
186
148
177
159
145
160
146
165
165
166
156
141
135
115

176
183
199
157
182
185
167
224
148
188
163
182
187
216
214
174
189
190
166
159
188
204
178
200
161
177
170
166
177
151
177
152
180
144
129
151
196
145
151
178
136
156
134
114
140
176
145
136
170
149

202
254
146
172
213
212
191
203
158
181
189
162
163
173
194
160
162
214
173
190
204
200
179
180
211
158
191
190
197
166
156
161
139
167
162
175
149
195
150
170
141
103
217
127
118
136
172
105
111
161

193
148
217
200
168
170
211
172
201
153
179
164
157
123
158
172
168
154
175
172
183
169
168
173
155
170
146
163
168
154
157
180
165
202
165
180
152
158
193
176
202
154
179
158
172
142
156
164
113
135

GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL

1092
1091
1086
1084
1082
1078
1078
1078
1073
1073
1068
1067
1066
1063
1063
1062
1061
1060
1058
1054
1052
1052
1049
1048
1038
1037
1032
1030
1026
1025
1024
1017
1016
1015
1011
1009
1002
998
989
959
959
943
943
931
912
907
906
905
836
835



PL NAME

Nate Stubler
Andrew Orf

Noah Zwit

John Slavich V
Alec Buchhaas
Jacob Nimtz
Marc Gonzalez
Steve Stropkovic
Zachary Sasser
Brandon Matchen
Brandon Bunch
Alexander Jensen
Brandon Mooney
Austin Bull
Jeffrey Gump
Cole Cartee

Dustin Mailloux
Matthew Toohey
Austin Purkeypile
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PL NAME

1 Eric Wurmnest

2 Cameron Tyler

3 Joshua Roth

4 Ameer Lawrence

5 Kane Collalti

6 Matthew Welzien

7 Clinton Lyons

8 Braden Walters

9 William Clark
10 Matthew Seigel
11 Christian Bertoletti
12 Kohlton Calvin
13 Billy Schroeder
14 Noah Mandujano
15 Conner Jones
16 Cameron Crowe
17 Joshua Beverly
18 Kyle Miller
19 Cody Lawrence
20 Alexander Nolan

Bryan R Nowakowski

U20 BOYS

ZONE CENTER

20O RO _22W_ANNOOW-=_201NOGION

2016 SEMI FINAL STANDINGS

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 BLOCK PREV TOTAL

IV Super Bowl 288
St. Clair 197
SNS I 212
Poplar Creek 173
SNS I 213
Don Carter Lanes 176
Habetler Bowl 203
Joliet T& C 239
Lakes Bowl 231
Arlington Lanes 218
Don Carter Lanes 201
Elk Grove Bowl 184
Don Carter Lanes 192
Don Carter Lanes 207
Tri County 154
BGSC 179
FVBPA 186
Pheasant Lanes 201
St. Clair 168
Forest Hills Lanes 154
U15 BOYS

ZONE CENTER

6 Pheasant Lanes
1 Don Carter Lanes
1 Don Carter Lanes
3 Hillside Bowl

1 4 Seasons Bowling
2 Poplar Creek

3 Lakewood Bowl
6 Lincoln Lanes

5 Parkside

1 Don Carter Lanes
8 Bowl Haven

7 Sunset Lanes

2 BZ Deer Park

1 Don Carter Lanes
7 King Pin Lanes

5 Orland Park

6 Pheasant Lanes
8 Vandalia

1 Don Carter Lanes
5 Orland Park

173
204
183
210
199
187
218
152
163
179
189
195
182
149
181
205
126
146
162
163

200
223
200
221
161
183
215
192
197
215
170
218
226
212
199
179
158
163
173
165

236
234
192
217
202
206
196
172
194
191
211
223
181
202
153
177
164
150
170
130

187
208
261
198
191
170
186
245
189
195
211
143
150
131
205
167
223
185
156
148

1084
1066
1048
1019
966
922
1018
1000
974
998
982
963
931
901
892
907
857
845
829
760

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 BLOCK

166
193
168
202
258
290
172
178
215
156
182
214
188
190
202
192
201
141
149
158

176
184
212
190
197
183
238
222
244
246
185
172
218
180
213
144
172
125
187
160

204
247
203
195
184
153
166
246
166
234
174
186
167
200
135
182
196
163
166
173

193
209
184
188
188
192
179
171
185
191
157
167
186
192
154
179
165
158
138
179

221
163
181
191
179
196
175
205
191
170
189
173
139
173
198
168
172
167
181
169

960
996
948
966
1006
1014
930
1022
1001
997
887
912
898
935
902
865
906
754
821
839

1383
1352
1238
1260
1305
1342
1243
1252
1266
1214
1217
1208
1237
1236
1236
1211
1254
1237
1220
1234

2467
2418
2286
2279
2271
2264
2261
2252
2240
2212
2199
2171
2168
2137
2128
2118
2111
2082
2049
1994

PREV TOTAL

1275
1237
1262
1240
1194
1173
1255
1133
1141
1143
1224
1183
1178
1137
1164
1186
1139
1225
1154
1133

2235
2233
2210
2206
2200
2187
2185
2155
2142
2140
2111
2095
2076
2072
2066
2051
2045
1979
1975
1972



PL NAME

Kayla Crawford
Emma Wrenn
Leah Samuelson
Montana Hughes
Courtney Argus
Veronica Dreyfus
Abby Ragsdale
Natalie Koprowitz
Violet Kirk
Jordyn Wagner
Grace Karraker
Paytynn Kuhns
Sara Deddo
Mylee McCracken
Ritzel Velarde

N RhR oA ©O®NOU R WN >

PL NAME

1 Mabel Cummins
2 Kayla Verstraete
2 Sarah Fox
4 Megan Kolberg
5 Emily Voight
6 Crystal Brewer
7 Rebecca Hagerman
8 Kylie Frick
9 Sheila Sutfin
10 Jaylyn Linder
11 Heather Motley
12 Allura Magsino
13 Ariana Guarino
14 Jenna Sussenbach
15 Kaia Gray

SEMI FINAL STANDINGS

ZONE

W =22 DDODNOIOOOTOTIO NN

ZONE
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GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 BLOCK PREV TOTAL

193
227
231
226
192
188
206
192
190
187
166
151
156
156
134

204
165
167
213
215
156
177
202
256
175
175
187
224
204
171

223
175
193
186
212
224
216
202
167
134
194
183
127
155
166

235
210
198
180
206
232
202
166
148
225
211
162
170
209
171

1055
1000
1032
977
1017
990
1016
933
994
902
949
930
834
922
789

1273
1306
1200
1241
1163
1177
1148
1208
1126
1215
1160
11563
1218
1123
1141

2328
2306
2232
2218
2180
2167
2164
2141
2120
2117
2109
2083
2052
2045
1930

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 BLOCK PREV TOTAL

U20 GIRLS

CENTER

Highland Park Bowl 200
Beverly Lanes 223
Highland Park Bowl 243
Don Carter Lanes 172
West Park 192
Parkside 190
JolietT& C 215
Showtime 171
Parkside 233
Poplar Creek 181
SNS I 203
Fox 247
Don Carter Lanes 157
Don Carter Lanes 198
Elk Grove Bowl 147

U15 GIRLS

CENTER

Yorkville 212
Forest Hills Lanes 154
Elk Grove Bowl 204
Mardi Gras Lanes 152
Lakes Bowl 160
Lakewood Bowl 186
Don Carter Lanes 175
Poplar Creek 201
Parkside 171
Fast Lanes 156
Highland Park Bowl 169
Poplar Creek 203
Plainfield 176
BZ Romeo 189
Centennial 137

171
159
186
167
209
171
140
183
146
213
159
137
125
105
142

182
179
168
188
245
200
204
180
213
189
170
219
213
180
168

204
168
185
207
191
185
168
202
190
149
154
131
180
168
143

177
143
221
201
184
167
202
170
151
157
198
185
135
124
154

946
803
964
915
989
909
889
936
871
864
850
875
829
766
744

1158
1242
1081
1121
1040
1112
1127
1062
1046
1050
1057
1020
1026
1061
1066

2104
2045
2045
2036
2029
2021
2016
1998
1917
1914
1907
1895
1855
1827
1810
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NAME

Ameer Lawrence
Eric Wurmnest
Joshua Roth
Kane Collalti
Cameron Tyler
Matthew Welzien

NAME

Mabel Cummins
Emily Voight
Megan Kolberg
Kayla Verstraete
Crystal Brewer
Sarah Fox

NAME

Kayla Crawford
Emma Wrenn
Courtney Argus
Veronica Dreyfus
Montana Hughes
Leah Samuelson

NAME

Andrew Orf
Nate Stubler
Jacob Nimtz
Noah Zwit
Alec Buchhaas
John Slavich V

2016 ILLINOIS PEPSI YOUTH BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

ZONE CENTER

N2 2w

Hillside Bowl
Pheasant Lanes
Don Carter Lanes

4 Seasons Bowling Cente

Don Carter Lanes
Poplar Creek

ZONE CENTER

WW=a2 =2 N D

Yorkville

Lakes Bowl

Mardi Gras Lanes
Forest Hills Lanes
Lakewood Bowl
Elk Grove Bowl

ZONE CENTER

~N = 010NN

Highland Park Bowl

Beverly Lanes
West Park
Parkside

Don Carter Lanes

Highland Park Bowl

ZONE CENTER

N OO = N o

St. Clair

IV Super Bowl
Don Carter Lanes
SNS I

SNS I

Poplar Creek

MATCH PLAY FINAL STANDINGS

U15 BOYS DIVISION

GM 1 B1

208 0
203 40
237 40
194 40
192 0
160 0

GM2 B2 GM3
215 40
156 0
213 40
162 0
206 O
169 40

224
243
178
161
138
163

U15 GIRLS DIVISION

GM 1 B1

211 40
242 40
188 40
140 0
221 0
152 0

GM2 B2 GM3

200 40
154 0
183 40
194 40
179 0
162 0

182
231
182
170
166
172

U20 GIRLS DIVISION

GM 1 B1

259 40
219 0
209 40
185 0
177 40
170 0

GM2 B2 GM3

214 0 248
220 40 232
212 40 161
217 40 188
178 0 213
171 0 177

U20 BOYS DIVISION

GM 1 B1

205 40
155 0
232 40
138 0
160 0
173 40

GM2 B2 GM3

209 0
268 40
164 0
268 40
178 0
188 40

234
194
201
175
196
177

B3

40
40

40

B3

40

40

B3

40
40

40

B3

40

40

40
0
0
0

GM4

257
234
151
159
181
181

GM4

142
243
190
175
139
139

GM4

223
195
234
168
178
184

GM4

207
225
242
242
179
160

B4 GM5

B4 GM5

40
40

20
20

B4 GM5

B4 GM5

40
40
40

199
162
171
184
148
164

206
177
197
234
155
116

191
213
178
212
139
159

192
193
189
186
223
183

B5

40

40
40

B5

40

40
40

B5

40
40

40

B5

40

40

40

GM6

236
178
192
197
169
168

GM6

246
187
162
146
136
124

GM6

267
224
213
183
159
187

GM6

278
247
203
167
181
163

B6

40

40

40

B6

40

40

40

MP
TOT

1339
1176
1142
1057
1034
1005

MP
TOT

1187
1234
1102
1059
996
865

MP
TOT

1402
1303
1207
1153
1044
1048

MP
TOT

1325
1282
1231
1176
1117
1044

BONUS
TOT

BONUS
TOT

200
120

240
80
60
20

BONUS
TOT

200
160
160

80
40

PREV
TOT

2206
2235
2210
2200
2233
2187

PREV
TOT

2104
2029
2036
2045
2021
2045

PREV
TOT

2328
2306
2180
2167
2218
2232

PREV
TOT

2418
2467
2264
2286
2271
2279

GRAND
TOT

3745
3491
3472
3457
3327
3252

GRAND
TOT

3491
3383
3378
3184
3077
2930

GRAND
TOT

3930
3769
3547
3400
3342
3320

GRAND
TOT

3903
3869
3695
3542
3468
3403





